
• 

• 

• 

Form for filing Rate Schedule 

Shelby Energy Cooperative, Inc. 
Shelbyville, Kentucky 

Name of Issuing Corporation 

FOR All Territory Served 
Community, Town or City 

P.S.C. NO. 
4th Revised Sheet No. 

Cancelling P.S.C. NO. 
3rd Revised Sheet No. 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

OPTIONAL T-0-D DEMAND- RATE 22 

AVAILABILITY: 

Available to all consumers whose KW demand shall be greater than 200 KW, 
including consumers who do not qualify under availability of service under Rate 1 or Rate 10, 
located on or near Seller's line for all types of usage, subject to the established Rules and 
Regulations of Seller. 

TYPES OF SERVICE: 

Three -phase, 60 Hertz, available at Sellers's standard voltage 

Consumer Charge 

$41.07 

Demand Charge 

$4.50 per month per KW of billing demand 

Energy Charge 

First 100 kWh per KW demand $ 0.06163 per kWh 

Next 100 kWh per KW demand _ $ 0.05591 per kWh 

All Over 200 kWh per KW demand $ 0.05020 per kWh 
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39 

Rate 
Per Unit 

R 

R 

R 

DATE OF ISSUE December 20,2007 DATE EFFECTIVE: August 1, 2007 

ISSUED BY ~~~<-· 
Name of Officer 

PUBUC SERVICE COMMISSION 
Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service C mmission of K@"'tftJ ~i':~TUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 
Case No. 2006-00524 Dated Jqi'I2~2?JlfQ?'7 

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 
SECTION 9 (1) 

By~ 
Executive Director 
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Shelby Energy Cooperative, Inc. 
Shelbyville, Kentucky 

Name of Issuing Corporation 

FOR All Territory Served 
Community, ToWn or City 

P.S.C. NO. 
4th Revised Sheet No. 

Cancelling P.S.C. NO. 
3rd Revised Sheet No. 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

OPTIONAL T -0-D DEMAND -RATE 22 

AVAILABILITY: 

Available to all consumers whose KW demand shall be greater than 200 KW, 
including consumers who do not qualify under availability of service under Rate 1 or Rate 10, 
located on or near Seller's line for all types of usage, subject to the established Rules and 
Regulations of Seller. 

1YPES OF SERVICE: 

Three -phase, 60 Hertz, available at Sellerfs"Standa~-;:::a~qle~-----­

CANCELLEO I l 
'f~(-o7 

Demand Charge L f 
l -

$4.50 per month per 'rWV of bill ing demainnacr----------_jJ 

Consumer Charge 

$40.00 

Energy Charge 

First 100 kWh per KW demand $ 0.05384 per kWh 

Next 100 kWh per KW demand $ 0.04827 per kWh 

All Over 200 kWh per 'rWV demand . $ 0.04271 per kWh 
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Per Unit 
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DATE OF ISSUE June 1, 2005 

9
DATE EFFECTIVE: June 1, 2005 

ISSUED BY £~7f' ~_M ~ TITLE 
~~ ~----------------------------~ 

President & CEO 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service C mJIJ..d/a~b~R~~~g~MISS ION 

Case No. 2004-00481 Dated ~~~~~\~E 
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:01 1 

SECTION 9 (1 ) 

By~ ---------------------------Executive Director 


